ATKT

Combination

GRADE SGPA CRD EARN £CG

16-2077

16-2080

16-2082

16-2110

17-2074

17-2082

Sanskardham Kelvani Mandal's Jashbhai Maganbhai Patel College of Commerce.
Near Aazad Maidan, off. Mahatma Gandhi Rd, Prem Nagar,

20-Nov, 2019
General

GUPTA VIPIN KESHAV
16-2077 2016016402195061

KHAN FAHAD ABDUL KALAM
16-2080 2016016402194831

KHAN MINHAJ AHMED MOHD JAFAR
16-2082 2016016402194854

TUBAK MALIKARJUN DEVENDRA
16-2110 2016016402194862

BENDRE VEENITA MAHESH
17-2074 2017016400196893

SATKAR SATYAM VILAS
17-2082 2017016400196726

EXTERNAL
INTERNAL
PRACTICA
TOT
GRADE
GP*CP
SEM Deta

EXTERNAL
INTERNAL
PRACTICA
TOT
GRADE
GP*CP
SEM Deta

EXTERNAL
INTERNAL
PRACTICA
TOT
GRADE
GP*CP
SEM Deta

EXTERNAL
INTERNAL
PRACTICA
TOT
GRADE
GP*CP
SEM Deta

EXTERNAL
INTERNAL
PRACTICA
TOT
GRADE
GP*CP
SEM Deta

EXTERNAL
INTERNAL
PRACTICA
TOT
GRADE
GP*CP
SEM Deta

+36
+10

46
5-C
5*2=10

+30
+14

44
4-D
4*2=8

8*2=16
I - 20

+30
30
8-A
8*2=16
I - 20

+24
24
5-C
5%2=10
I - 20

+29

29
7-B+
7*2=14
I - 20

+30
30
8-A
8*2=16
I - 20

+41
41
10-0

10*2=20

I - 20

Goregaon West,
CONSOLIDATED RESULT SHEET OF:S.Y.Bsc - IT-Sem III EXAM

DS DSP
+30 -
+10 -

+20

40 20
4-D 4-D

4*2=8 4*2=8
II - 20

+30 -
+12 -

- +27

42 27
4-D 6-B

4*%2=8 6*2=12
IT - 20

+30 -
+12 -

- +22

42 22
4-D 4-D

4*2=8 4*2=8
IT - 20

+30 -
+10 -

- +34

40 34
4-D 8-A

4*2=8 8*2=16
II - 20

+30 -
+10 -

- +20

40 20
4-D 4-D

4*2=8 4*2=8
IT - 20

+30 -
+12 -

- +20

42 20
4-D 4-D

4*2=8 4*2=8
IT - 20

Mumbai,

CN CNP
+30 -
+10 -

- +22

40 22
4-D 4-D

4*2=8 4*2=8
III - 20

+30 -
+10 -

- +23

40 23
4-D 5-C

4*2=8 5*2=10
ITIT - NA

+30 -
+10 -

- +31

40 31
4-D 8-A

4*2=8 8*2=16
IIT - 20

+30 -
+10 -

- +33

40 33
4-D 8-A

4*2=8 8*2=16
ITT - NA

+30 -
+13 -

- +20

43 20
4-D 4-D

4*2=8 4*2=8
ITIT - NA

+30 -
+19 -

- +20

49 20
5-C 4-D

5*2=10 4*2=8

IIT - 20

Maharashtra 400104
ATKT Sep 2019

4*2=8
Iv

+30
+10

40

4-D

4*2=8
v

+30
+10

40

4-D

4*2=8
v

+30
+10

40

4-D

4*2=8
v

+30
+13

43

4-D

4*2=8
v

+30
+12

42

4-D

4*2=8
v

6F
+10

16F
0-F
0*0=0

30
+11

4F
+10

14F
0-F
0*0=0

11F
10

21F
0-F
0*0=0

+30
10

4*2=8

+21
21
4-D
4*%2=8

+21
21
4-D
4*2=8

+49

49

10-0
10*%2=20

+45

45

10-0
10*2=20

+47

47

10-0
10*2=20

PAGE NO

126
56
124
306F

150

53
123
326

124
50
165
339F

137
56
141
334F

150

67
158
375

External ATKT

External ATKT

External ATKT

20 88
NA -

20 94
NA -
NA -

20 114
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17-2084

17-2094

17-2096

17-2104

SINGH AARYAN NEERAJ
17-2084 2017016400196877

SHEKHAR MUKESH SHEKHAR
17-2094 2017016400196475

SHAH NAWAZ MOHD ISMAIL
17-2096 2017016400196692

JAISWAL PRITAM JITENDRA
17-2104 2017016400196831

EXTERNAL
INTERNAL
PRACTICA
TOT
GRADE
GP*CP
SEM Deta

EXTERNAL
INTERNAL
PRACTICA
TOT
GRADE
GP*CP
SEM Deta

EXTERNAL
INTERNAL
PRACTICA
TOT
GRADE
GP*CP
SEM Deta

EXTERNAL
INTERNAL
PRACTICA
TOT
GRADE
GP*CP
SEM Deta

PREPARED BY

+30
+18

48
5-C
5*2=10

+30
+12

+30
+15

45
5-C
5*2=10

- +30
- +10
+25 -
25 40
6-B 4-D

6*2=12 4*2=8
I - 20

- +30
- +14
+24 -
24 44
5-C 4-D

5*2=10 4*2=8
I - 20

- +30
- +11
+20 -
20 41
4-D 4-D
4*2=8 4*2=8
I - 20
- +30
- +12
+26 -
26 42
6-B 4-D

6*2=12 4*2=8
I - 20

+20

4-D
4*2=8
- 20

+20
20
4-D
4*2=8
- 20

4*2=8

CHECKED BY

+30 -
+14 -

- +23

44 23
4-D 5-C
4*2=8 5*2=10
ITT - NA

+30 -
+17 -

- +20

47 20
5-C 4-D
5*%2=10 4*2=8
ITT - NA

+30 -
+14 -

- +22

44 22
4-D 4-D
4*2=8 4*2=8
IIT - 20

+30 -
+15 -

- +20

45 20
5-C 4-D
5*%2=10 4*2=8
ITT - NA

+30 -
+10 -

- +20

40 20

4-D 4-D

4%2=8 4%2=8
IV - NA

+30 -
+12 -

- +25

42 25

4-D 6-B

4%2=8 6*2=12
IV - NA

+30 -
+10 -

- +20

40 20

4-D 4-D

4%2=8 4%2=8
IV - NA

+30 -
+12 -

- +28

42 28

4-D 7-B+

4%2=8 7*2=14
IV - NA

CHAIR PERSON
EXAM COMMITTEE

OF
10

10F
0-F
0*0=0

OF
+10

10F
0-F
0*0=0

+30
10

ABS
+10

10F
0-F
0*0=0

+48

48

10-0
10*%2=20

+45

45

10-0
10*2=20

+25

25

6-B
6*2=12

+20
20
4-D
4*2=8

120
57
136
313F

120
71
134
325F

150

57
107
314

120
64
114
298F

External ATKT

External ATKT

PASS

External ATKT

NA

NA

NA

NA

.20

NA -

20 84

NA -
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